
Voluntary donations are requested at concerts 
via collections run by our volunteers.

All concerts are FREE ~ why not bring  
your own garden chairs and a picnic!

Every Sunday afternoon 3–5pm 
on the Bandstand in the  

Phillips Memorial Park by the river.

In the event of very wet weather, concerts will be 
held in the nearby Godalming Parish Church.

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk

Every Sunday afternoon
3 - 5pm 

8 May - 18 September

2016

Music in The Park 
Godalming

The GO Godalming Association presents



8 May – 18 September
Godalming Bandstand Concerts

Music in The Park 2016

MAY
Sunday 8/5/2016
Waitrose Concert 
featuring Godalming Band

Sunday 15/5/2016 
Chiropractic Health Concert
featuring Godalming College Band

Sunday 22/5/2016 
Roffe Swayne Concert
featuring Junction 4 Big Band

Sunday 29/5/2016 
The Godalming Butchers Concert
featuring Clint Bradley & Western Music Band

JUNE
Sunday 5/6/2016
Vantage Publishing Concert  
featuring The Salts

Sunday 19/6/2016
Godalming Town Council Concert
featuring Songs of Praise  
with GGC & Haslemere Band

Queen’s 90th Birthday
Sunday 12/6/2016  
12 noon - Cornmeter Concert
featuring Lux d’ Lux
3pm - Boots Opticians Concert
featuring The Nefarious Picaroons  

Sunday 26/6/2016
Waitrose Concert
featuring Will Shackleton Band 

Sunday 3/7/2016
Ballet-hoo Concert 
featuring Alder Valley Brass

Sunday 10/7/2016
FIS Apex International Limited Concert
featuring Rock Choir & Azure Rock Band

JULY

Sunday 7/8/2016
12 noon to 6pm STAYCATION Concert  
headlining “Frank the Cat” 10 piece Soul 
Funk Band
 
Sunday 14/8/2016
Godalming Carpets Concert
featuring Cryin’ Out Loud

Sunday 21/8/2016
Mullards Funeral Directors Concert
featuring The Monteurs (Blue Grass Band)

AUGUST

Sunday 28/8/2016
Priors Field School Concert 
featuring The Heroes Band

Sunday 24/7/2016
Grillo LLP Concert
featuring Claire Phoenix Band

Sunday 31/7/2016
The Godalming Food Company Concert
featuring Farnborough Concert Band

Rotary Charity Concert
Sunday 17/7/2016
DJ Turfcare Concert
featuring Slinfold Concert Band

SEPTEMBER
Sunday 4/9/2016
Amy Lou Concert 
featuring VAT 59 Band

Proms in The Park
Saturday 10/9/2016 at 5.00pm
Massed Bands Farnham
Haslemere & Farnham  
Corps of Drums
Sponsored by Hart Brown Solicitors

Sunday 11/9/2016
Godalming Trust Concert 
featuring Godalming Band

Sunday 18/9/2016
AJ Bennewith & Co Concert 
featuring Crawley Millennium Band

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk


